Sunday, January 3, Most Holy Name of Jesus, double of the 2™ class.
Color: White. In Mass: Creed, Preface of the Nativity.

ANNOUNCEMENTS

Today is Vocation Sunday. Please offer your Mass and Holy Communion
for vocations and join us in the prayers after Mass today for this intention.

Catechism classes will resume next Sunday.
The 2021 Roman Catholic Calendars are available in the bookstore.
Collection envelopes will be available soon.

Please join us Friday, January 22, at 8:00 p.m. to pray the Rosary in
reparation for the sin of abortion.
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Monday
Jan. 4

Tuesday
Jan. 5

Wednesday
Jan. 6

Thursday
Jan. 7

Friday
Jan. 8

Saturday
Jan. 9

Sunday
Jan. 10

MASS SCHEDULE
Octave Day of the Holy Innocents, Mm
Vigil of the Epiphany
St. Telesphorus, PM
The Epiphany of Our Lord
Within the Octave
Within the Octave
Within the Octave Confessions
The Holy Family, Jesus, Mary & Joseph
Sunday within the Octave Confessions

Confessions

wite Feast of the Foly Name of Jesus

Make us, O Lord, to have a perpetual fear and love of

10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

7:30 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

My,

Thy holy Name, for Thou never failest to help and govern those

whom Thou dost bring up in Thy steadfast fear and love.



