Sunday, January 3, Most Holy Name of Jesus, double of the 2nd class. Color: White. In Mass: Creed, Preface of the Nativity.

ANNOUNCEMENTS

Today is Vocation Sunday. Please offer your Mass and Holy Communion for vocations and join us in the prayers after Mass today for this intention.

Catechism classes will resume next Sunday.

The 2021 Roman Catholic Calendars are available in the bookstore.

Collection envelopes will be available soon.

Please join us Friday, January 22, at 8:00 p.m. to pray the Rosary in reparation for the sin of abortion.



MASS SCHEDULE

Monday Jan. 4	Octave Day of the Holy Innocents, Mm		10:00 a.m.
Tuesday Jan. 5	Vigil of the Epiphany St. Telesphorus, PM		10:00 a.m.
Wednesday Jan. 6	The Epiphany of Our Lord		10:00 a.m.
Thursday Jan. 7	Within the Octave		10:00 a.m.
Friday Jan. 8	Within the Octave		10:00 a.m.
Saturday Jan. 9	Within the Octave	Confessions	9:30 a.m. 10:00 a.m.
Sunday	The Holy Family, Jesus, Mary & Joseph		
Jan. 10	Sunday within the Octave	Confessions	7:30 a.m. 8:00 a.m.
		Confessions	10:00 a.m. 10:30 a.m.

Feast of the Holy Name of Jesus

Make us, O Lord, to have a perpetual fear and love of Thy holy Name, for Thou never failest to help and govern those whom Thou dost bring up in Thy steadfast fear and love.